Vendor Name and Address

Materials:
MC-30
MC-3000

CRS-2P

CSS-1H

SS1-H
Restocking Fee:
Drop Trailer Fee:

Application cost — as needed
Per Unit price (price per gallon)

Delivered price per gallon/per mile:

202004 Tab Sheet Bituminous Materials

Missouri Petroleum Products
1620 Woodson Rd
St Louis Mo 63114

Plant Add. Cutbacks-1620 Woodson Rd St Louis
Emulsions- 3714 Big Bend Ind Ct St Louis

Pick up at plant: price per gallon
$3.00
$3.00

$2.53

$2.49

$2.60
25%
$800 for pick-up, $85/day after 24 hours

Plant pick up price plus $0.60 per gallon and $230 per
hour portal to portal

$.18 per gallon. Minimum 5,000 delived. Demurrage-1.5
free unloading time, $85/hr thereafter

67%
Asphalt

62%
Asphalt

Unit
Weight
8.32
Unit
Weight
8.35

Peterson Oil Co
200 W. Euclid
Sullivan Mo 63080

Plant add. 1613 Hwy AF Sullivan

Pick up at plant: price per gallon

$3.20
$3.05
Unit
65%
2.75 i
3 Asphalt Weight
8.4
Unit
65%
$271 Lalt Weight
Pnatt g4
25%
$1,500.00]

Plant pick-up price plus $.50 / gal
plus $220 / hour while on job

$.15 per gal freight delivered within Franklin
County, 5000 gal minimum loads

First 1 1/2 hrs at no charge $85 per
hour demurrage thereafter




