202004 Tab Sheet Bituminous Materials

Vendor Name and Address	Missouri Petroleum Products 1620 Woodson Rd St Louis Mo 63114				Peterson Oil Co 200 W. Euclid Sullivan Mo 63080			
	Plant Add. Cutbacks-1620 Woodson Rd St Louis Emulsions- 3714 Big Bend Ind Ct St Louis				Plant add. 1613 Hwy AF Sulliva	an		
Materials: MC-30 MC-3000	Pick up at plant: price per gallon	\$3.00 \$3.00			Pick up at plant: price per gall	on \$3.20 \$3.05		
CRS-2P		\$2.53	67%	Unit Weight 8.32		\$2.75	55% Asphalt	Unit Weight 8.4
CSS-1H		\$2.49	62% Asphalt	Unit Weight 8.35		S2.71	55% Asphalt	Unit Weight 8.4
SS1-H Restocking Fee: Drop Trailer Fee:	\$800 for pick-up, \$85/day after 24 hours	\$2.60 25%			 	25%	ç	1,500.00
Application cost – as needed Per Unit price (price per gallon)	Plant pick up price plus \$0.60 per gallon and \$230 per hour portal to portal				Plant pick-up price plus \$.50 / gal plus \$220 / hour while on job			
Delivered price per gallon/per mile:	\$.18 per gallon. Minimum 5,000 delived. Demurra free unloading time, \$85/hr thereafter	ge-1.5			\$.15 per gal freight delivered w County, 5000 gal minimum loa First 1 1/2 hrs at no charge \$85 hour demurrage thereafter	ds	nklin	